)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 05, 2024, 10:49:47 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3704 (Rat #0490, Act #0441 of 1986) General Bill, By M.J. Cooper

A Bill to amend Section 40-25-150, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to renewal of hearing aid
dealers and fitters' licenses and the continuing education requirements in order to maintain a license, so as to revise the
manner in which the Commission of Hearing Aid Dealers and Fitters approves continuing education training programs.

03/26/86
03/26/86
04/09/86
04/10/86
04/11/86
04/22/86
04/22/86
05/06/86
05/13/86
05/13/86
05/14/86
05/21/86
05/26/86
05/26/86
05/26/86
06/06/86

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-1953

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1953
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2245
Read second time HJ-2318

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2341

Introduced and read first time SJ-2201

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-2201

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-2439

Read second time SJ-2678

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2678
Read third time and enrolled SJ-2699

Ratified R 490

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/26/86

Act No. 441

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



