May 05, 2024, 10:49:47 am

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

## H\*3704 (Rat #0490, Act #0441 of 1986) General Bill, By M.J. Cooper

A Bill to amend Section 40-25-150, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to renewal of hearing aid dealers and fitters' licenses and the continuing education requirements in order to maintain a license, so as to revise the manner in which the Commission of Hearing Aid Dealers and Fitters approves continuing education training programs.

03/26/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1953
03/26/86	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1953
04/09/86	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2245
04/10/86	House	Read second time HJ-2318
04/11/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2341
04/22/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-2201
04/22/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-2201
05/06/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-2439
05/13/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-2678
05/13/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2678
05/14/86	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2699
05/21/86		Ratified R 490
05/26/86		Signed By Governor
05/26/86		Effective date 05/26/86
05/26/86		Act No. 441
06/06/86		Copies available